Dual Lan Ethernet I/O Module(Daisy Chain)
EX9250-MTCP(DI*10 w/ Dry/Wet & Isolation & DO*6 w/NPN & Isolation)
Auto-bypass protection
TOPSCCC GmbH Tel. +49 211 9683058 RS485 Konverter • RS485 Repeater
Himmelgeisterstr. 100 Fax. +49 211 9683059 Feldbus RS485 Remote IO • Modbus RTU IO
40225 Düsseldorf info@expertdaq.com Industrie PC • Touch Panel PC • Bedienterminal
Germany www.expertdaq.com Embedded Systems • Industrie Monitor
 EX9250-MTCP      Main Features

Germany www.expertdaq.com Embedded Systems • Industrie Monitor
Wire Connection:
Order Information:
Relative Products:
Analog Input: EX9015-MTCP;EX9017MTCP;EX9019MTCP
Digital Input/ Output:EX9050/51MTCP;EX9053MTCP:EX9055MTCP
Relay Output: EX9060MTCP; EX9063MTCP
Accessories:          CD(Utility/ Demo/ DLL/ Library/ Manual/
                               Wire Connection/ Block Diagram)